Standard
A

Tara LEIGHTON-DYSON
Marcus HILL
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Jack HANCA
Nikki TREBERT
Greg GUIDA
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Paul GUILLOU
Will VAN ZANTEN
Nick JEE

Liz MORIN
Jeannette DE GRUCHY

Free Pistol
A

Jack HANCA
Matt REED
Greg GUIDA
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Tara LEIGHTON-DYSON
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Paul GUILLOU
Mike QUENAULT

Rapid Fire Pistol
A

Tara LEIGHTON-DYSON
Jack HANCA
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Mike QUENAULT
Nikki TREBERT
Paul GUILLOU

Open Sport Pistol
A

Nikki TREBERT
Imogen REED
Marcus HILL
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Jack HANCA
Paul GUILLOU
Will VAN ZANTEN
Noel DUQUEMIN

Centrefire Pistol
A

Jack HANCA
Greg GUIDA
Matt REED
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Mike QUENAULT
Marcus HILL
Paul GUILLOU
Will VAN ZANTEN

Jersey Open Pistol Championships 2023

Values
Score

539
522
520
517
517
508
505
502
485
484

475

421
Values
Score

523
520
499
498
489
479
475
456

Values
Score

494
493
480
466
455
454
387

Values
Score

547
541
534
534
531
527
519
511
494
Values
Score

540
537
531
526
519
515
508
498
481
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w/Countback

539.1

522.1
520.09
517.14
517.07
508.09
505.08

502.1
485.09
484.08

475.09
421.08

w/Countback

523.1
520.07
499.09
498.11
489.11
479.08
475.08
456.07

w/Countback

494.73

493.5
480.78
466.38
455.49
454.66

387.3

w/Countback

547.13
541.07
534.07
534.06
531.03
527.08
519.05

511

494

w/Countback

540.56
537.46
531.52
526.93
519.52
515.51

508.5
498.45
481.64

Men's Air Pistol
A

Jack HANCA
Matt REED
Paul GUILLOU
Mike QUENAULT
Eric DE SAUMAREZ
Noel DUQUEMIN
Andy BROWN

Women's Air Pistol
A
Nikki TREBERT

Slowfire

20yd Slowfire
A
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Marcus HILL
Greg GUIDA

50yd Slowfire
A
Greg GUIDA
Marcus HILL
Chris LE MOELIGOU

Slowfire Aggregate
A
Chris LE MOELIGOU
Marcus HILL
Greg GUIDA

Ladies Sport Pistol

A
Tara LEIGHTON-DYSON
Nikki TREBERT
Imogen REED
Sarah CHALKER

B
Liz MORIN
Jeannette DE GRUCHY

Score

555
554
554
536
513
509
498

Score

539

Values
Total

438
432
387

Values
Total

441
434
431

Values
Total

869
866
828

Values
Score

564
549
540
522

495
477

Total X OrderedResult

6 438.92
5 432.87
2 387.81

Total X OrderedResult

5 441.94
5 434.94
3 431.87

Total X OrderedResult

9 869.93
10 866.99
7 828.96
(X)
14
8
7
7
5
3



